Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jamie Page - (838659) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time FINA Pts

2:17.42
2:20.95
2:21.81
2:22.84

2:25.11

Swim Order

Time FINA Pts

2:25.11
2:20.95
2:21.81
2:17.42

2:22.84

Copyright 2024

378
350
344
336
321

321
350
344
378
336

Round

Round

I =M I

Swim
Date

27/02/22
17/06/23
28/10/22
04/09/10
29/10/23

Swim
Date

29/10/23
17/06/23
28/10/22
27/02/22
04/09/10

Meet

Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Devon County Masters (LM)

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023

Meet

Swim England Masters National Championships 2023
Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023

Swim England Masters National Championships 2022
Royal Navy Masters 19th Open

Devon County Masters (LM)

Venue

Millfield
Dorchester
Sheffield
Tiverton

Sheffield

Venue

Sheffield
Dorchester
Sheffield
Millfield

Tiverton

Licence

MAS939
MAS1049
MAS992
MAS242
MAS1090

Licence

MAS1090
MAS1049
MAS992
MAS939
MAS242
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