Individual Best Times (Masters)

Jamie Page - (838659) - Exe Masters Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Time Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:17.42	378	F	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
2:20.95	350	F	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
2:21.81	344	Н	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
2:22.84	336		04/09/10	Devon County Masters (LM)	Tiverton	MAS242	0
2:25.11	321	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0

Swim Order

Time	FINA Pts	Round	Swim Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
2:25.11	321	Н	29/10/23	Swim England Masters National Championships 2023	Sheffield	MAS1090	0
2:20.95	350	F	17/06/23	Poole SC Masters Meet June 2023	Dorchester	MAS1049	0
2:21.81	344	Н	28/10/22	Swim England Masters National Championships 2022	Sheffield	MAS992	0
2:17.42	378	F	27/02/22	Royal Navy Masters 19th Open	Millfield	MAS939	0
2:22.84	336		04/09/10	Devon County Masters (LM)	Tiverton	MAS242	0